

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1651/2021

State Bank Of India (Erstwhile State Bank Of Bikaner And Jaipur)
-----Appellant

Versus

Housing Development Finance Corporation Ltd.
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Anita Agarwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Abhishek Bhandari

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

30/04/2025

Learned counsel for the appellant submits that she is not ready with arguments.

Put up after four weeks.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J