

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1651/2021

State Bank Of India (Erstwhile State Bank Of Bikaner And Jaipur)
-----Appellant

Versus

Housing Development Finance Corporation Ltd.
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Vibhanshy Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	None

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

31/07/2025

Learned counsel for the appellant seeks time in the matter.
List after two weeks.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J	(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J
------------------------------	----------------------------